## Temple of Israel Men's Club Membership Application

## Friendships are made here!

The Temple of Israel Men's Club exists to provide fellowship, to pursue Jewish thought, to do good works, and to support Jewish activities.

The Temple of Israel Men's Club was organized in 2008 as a Brotherhood organization that would enable Jewish men of the Cape Fear area to join together to pursue fraternal, social, and philanthropic goals. While the Men's Club does not restrict its membership only to men who are Temple of Israel members, it is organized as a non-profit organization under the auspices of the Temple and has become a major contributor to the Temple community.

- **❖** Monthly Meetings
- Sponsored Events
- **❖ Charitable & Spiritual Endeavors**

and more...

**Have Questions?** 

Contact Richard Lerner - President at:

<u>rlerner86@gmail.com</u> or **540-597-9268** 

Yes, I would like to join the Temple of Israel Men's Club.
Annual dues are \$36.00. Make check payable to Men's Club.

NAME:	 	 	
ADDRESS:	 	 	
CITY, ST, ZIP:	 	 	
PHONE:	 	 	
EMAIL:			

Mail this Application and Dues Check to:

Temple of Israel's Men's Club c/o Richard Lerner 2093 Simmerman Way Leland, NC 28451